
United States H
ighway 3

0 

Shabbona Grove Rd

S
ha

bb
on

a  
R

d

Houghtby Rd

Pa
rk

 R
d

In
di

an
 R

d

Jo
n e

s 
R

d

Cemetery Rd

S
ha

bb
on

a  
R

d

Davis Rd

Duffy Rd

C
la

ps
ad

dl
e  

R
d

Preserve Rd

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 R

d

IN
DIA

N C
REEK

S. K
ISHWAUKEE RIVER

Shabbona Lake

B N S F   RR

3333

2828

2121

3434

2727

2222

3535

2626

2323

1616

99

1515

1010

1414

1111

Shabbona 
State Park

Chief Shabbona
Forest Preserve

Shabbona Lake
    State Park

C
hi

ef
 S

ha
bb

on
a

Fo
re

st
 P

re
se

rv
e

Corporate Boundary

DeKalb County Unified Future Land Use Plan
Village of Shabbona
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DeKalb County Ordinance 2004-3

  This plan is a portion of the Unified Future Land Use Plan adopted as part of the DeKalb County Unified
  Comprehensive Plan on December 17, 2003, and does not necessarily represent the official future and use plan
  of the depicted municipality.  Each municipality maintains its own official comprehensive plan, and individuals
  interested in those plans should contact the municipalities directly. 
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